Clavicle Hook Plating System
Surgical Technique
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition
Warning Indicates critical information about a potential serious outcome to the patient or the user.

Acumed® Clavicle Hook Plating System Surgical Technique
20
Ordering Information
Tray Components
Clavicle Hook Plate Implants
1 Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 12 mm,
Left 7014-0712L 10 Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 12 mm,
Right 7014-0712R
2 Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 12 mm,
Left 7014-0612L 11 Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 12 mm,
Right 7014-0612R
3 Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 12 mm,
Left 7014-0512L* 12 Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 12 mm,
Right 7014-0512R*
4 Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 16 mm,
Left 7014-0716L 13 Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 16 mm,
Right 7014-0716R
5 Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 16 mm,
Left 7014-0616L 14 Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 16 mm,
Right 7014-0616R
6 Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 16 mm,
Left 7014-0516L* 15 Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 16 mm,
Right 7014-0516R*
7 Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 20 mm,
Left 7014-0720L 16 Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 20 mm,
Right 7014-0720R
8 Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 20 mm,
Left 7014-0620L 17 Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 20 mm,
Right 7014-0620R
9 Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 20 mm,
Left 7014-0520L* 18 Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 20 mm,
Right 7014-0520R*
Instrumentation Trays
19 Clavicle Hook Plate Length Sizer 80-4007 25 Clavicle Hook Plate Tray 80-4020
20 Clavicle Hook Plate Depth Sizer, Left 80-4011 26 Clavicle Hook Plate Essential Tray** 80-4019
21 Clavicle Hook Plate Depth Sizer,
Right 80-4012 27 Clavicle Hook Plate Tray Lid** 80-4021
22 Clavicle Hook Plate Depth Sizer,
Hook 80-4010
23 3.0 mm Easyout, QR 80-0601
24 2.5 mm Easyout, QR 80-0600
Optional
Sterile Implants
Clavicle Hook Plate, 9-Hole 12 mm,
Left 7014-0912L-S Clavicle Hook Plate, 9-Hole 20 mm,
Left 7014-0920L-S
Clavicle Hook Plate, 9-Hole 12 mm,
Right 7014-0912R-S Clavicle Hook Plate, 9-Hole 20 mm,
Right 7014-0920R-S
Clavicle Hook Plate, 9-Hole 16 mm,
Left 7014-0916L-S
Clavicle Hook Plate, 9-Hole 16 mm,
Right 7014-0916R-S
Acumed® Clavicle Hook Plating System Surgical Technique
21
1 10
11

Acumed® Clavicle Hook Plating System Surgical Technique
22
Ordering Information [continued]
Tray Components
Instrumentation
Plate Bender PL-2040 2.8 mm Quick Release Drill 80-0387
Plate Bender, Large PL-2045 .059" x 5" ST Guide Wire* WS-1505ST
Depth Gauge 6–65 mm 80-0623 T15 Stick Fit Hexalobe Driver 80-0760
2.8 mm/3.5 mm Thin Drill Guide PL-2196 Large Cannulated Quick Release
Driver Handle MS-3200
2.8 mm Hexalobe Locking Drill Guide
6–65 mm 80-0668 6 mm–70 mm Depth Gauge, 2 mm
Increments MS-9022
2.5 mm Quick Release Hex Driver HPC-0025 Reduction Forceps w/Serrated Jaw PL-CL04
3.5 mm Cortical Screw Bone Tap MS-LTT35 3.5 mm Locking Drill Guide MS-LDG35
Plate Tack PL-PTACK 3.5 mm Screw Driver Sleeve MS-SS35
3.5 mm x 5" Quick Release Drill MS-DC35 Clavicle Retractor PL-CL03
2.8 mm x 5" Quick Release Drill MS-DC28
*Also used as a K-wire
Sterile Clavicle Hook Plate Implants
Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 12 mm,
Left 7014-0712L-S Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 12 mm,
Right 7014-0712R-S
Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 12 mm,
Left 7014-0612L-S Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 12 mm,
Right 7014-0612R-S
Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 12 mm,
Left 7014-0512L-S Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 12 mm,
Right 7014-0512R-S
Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 16 mm,
Left 7014-0716L-S Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 16 mm,
Right 7014-0716R-S
Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 16 mm,
Left 7014-0616L-S Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 16 mm,
Right 7014-0616R-S
Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 16 mm,
Left 7014-0516L-S Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 16 mm,
Right 7014-0516R-S
Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 20 mm,
Left 7014-0720L-S Clavicle Hook Plate, 7-Hole 20 mm,
Right 7014-0720R-S
Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 20 mm,
Left 7014-0620L-S Clavicle Hook Plate, 6-Hole 20 mm,
Right 7014-0620R-S
Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 20 mm,
Left 7014-0520L-S Clavicle Hook Plate, 5-Hole 20 mm,
Right 7014-0520R-S
Acumed® Clavicle Hook Plating System Surgical Technique
23
Ordering Information [continued]
Screws
3.5 mm Locking Hexalobe Screws 3.5 mm (Nonlocking) Cortical (Hex) Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0232 3.5 mm x 8 mm Cortical Screw CO-3080
3.5 mm x 10 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0233 3.5 mm x 10 mm Cortical Screw CO-3100
3.5 mm x 12 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0234 3.5 mm x 12 mm Cortical Screw CO-3120
3.5 mm x 14 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0235 3.5 mm x 14 mm Cortical Screw CO-3140
3.5 mm x 16 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0236 3.5 mm x 16 mm Cortical Screw CO-3160
3.5 mm x 18 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0237 3.5 mm x 18 mm Cortical Screw CO-3180
3.5 mm x 20 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0238 3.5 mm x 20 mm Cortical Screw CO-3200
3.5 mm x 22 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0239 3.5 mm x 22 mm Cortical Screw CO-3220
3.5 mm x 24 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0240 3.5 mm x 24 mm Cortical Screw CO-3240
3.5 mm x 26 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0241 3.5 mm x 26 mm Cortical Screw CO-3260
3.5 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screws 3.5 mm Locking Cortical (Hex) Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0255 3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3080
3.5 mm x 10 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0256 3.5 mm x 10 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3100
3.5 mm x 12 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0257 3.5 mm x 12 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3120
3.5 mm x 14 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0258 3.5 mm x 14 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3140
3.5 mm x 16 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0259 3.5 mm x 16 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3160
3.5 mm x 18 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0260 3.5 mm x 18 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3180
3.5 mm x 20 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0261 3.5 mm x 20 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3200
3.5 mm x 22 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0262 3.5 mm x 22 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3220
3.5 mm x 24 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0263 3.5 mm x 24 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3240
3.5 mm x 26 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0264 3.5 mm x 26 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3260
Acumed® Clavicle Hook Plating System Surgical Technique
24
Ordering Information [continued]
Sterile Screws
Sterile 3.5 mm Locking Hexalobe Screws Sterile 3.5 mm (Nonlocking) Cortical (Hex) Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0232-S 3.5 mm x 8 mm Cortical Screw CO-3080-S
3.5 mm x 10 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0233-S 3.5 mm x 10 mm Cortical Screw CO-3100-S
3.5 mm x 12 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0234-S 3.5 mm x 12 mm Cortical Screw CO-3120-S
3.5 mm x 14 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0235-S 3.5 mm x 14 mm Cortical Screw CO-3140-S
3.5 mm x 16 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0236-S 3.5 mm x 16 mm Cortical Screw CO-3160-S
3.5 mm x 18 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0237-S 3.5 mm x 18 mm Cortical Screw CO-3180-S
3.5 mm x 20 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0238-S 3.5 mm x 20 mm Cortical Screw CO-3200-S
3.5 mm x 22 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0239-S 3.5 mm x 22 mm Cortical Screw CO-3220-S
3.5 mm x 24 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0240-S 3.5 mm x 24 mm Cortical Screw CO-3240-S
3.5 mm x 26 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0241-S 3.5 mm x 26 mm Cortical Screw CO-3260-S
Sterile 3.5 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screws Sterile 3.5 mm Locking Cortical (Hex) Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0255-S 3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3080-S
3.5 mm x 10 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0256-S 3.5 mm x 10 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3100-S
3.5 mm x 12 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0257-S 3.5 mm x 12 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3120-S
3.5 mm x 14 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0258-S 3.5 mm x 14 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3140-S
3.5 mm x 16 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0259-S 3.5 mm x 16 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3160-S
3.5 mm x 18 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0260-S 3.5 mm x 18 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3180-S
3.5 mm x 20 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0261-S 3.5 mm x 20 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3200-S
3.5 mm x 22 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0262-S 3.5 mm x 22 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3220-S
3.5 mm x 24 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0263-S 3.5 mm x 24 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3240-S
3.5 mm x 26 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0264-S 3.5 mm x 26 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3260-S
Note: To learn more about the full line of Acumed innovative
surgical solutions, please contact your authorized Acumed
distributor, call 888.627.9957, or visit www.acumed.net.
Acumed® Clavicle Hook Plating System Surgical Technique